Datasheet
Features
• Level-shit high-side low-side dual channel driver
• Independent high-side and low-side TTL logic inputs
• 3 A & 4 A source / 6 A sink output current capability
• 120 V absolute maximum boot voltage
• Integrated bootstrap diode
• -10 V to 20 V input pin capability for increased robustness

2023-04-04
1 Package information
1.1 Ordering information
Base part
number
Package type Standard pack Orderable part
number
Marking code
Form Quantity
2EDL8034-G4B PG-VDSON-8-5 Tape and reel 5000 2EDL8034G4BXTM
A1
2ED 8034G4B
2EDL8033-G4B 2EDL8033G4BXTM
A1
2ED 8033G4B
2EDL8034-G3C PG-VSON-10-4 Tape and reel 4000 2EDL8034G3CXTM
A1
2EDL8 034G3
2EDL8033-G3C 2EDL8033G3CXTM
A1
2EDL8 033G3
2EDL8034-G4C PG-VDSON-10-2 Tape and reel 5000 2EDL8034G4CXTM
A1
2ED 8034G4C
2EDL8033-G4C 2EDL8033G4CXTM
A1
2ED 8033G4C
1.2 Pin configuration
Figure 1 VDSON-8 4 mm x 4 mm, Top
transparent view
Figure 2 VDSON-10 4 mm x 4 mm, Top
transparent view
EiceDRIVER™ 2EDL803X
120 V boot, 3 A / 4 A, junction-isolated high-side and low-side gate driver IC
1  Package information
Datasheet 4 Rev. 2.1
2023-04-04